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Sabado Interlagos 4,309 Km
Prova 2 Race Cup /N 10/10/2020 16:55. ......
Race (12 Laps) . .
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 2:18.106 +1.141 17:41:42.102 1 2:24.779 +3.440 17:45:00.716
(186) SILVIO BELLUCCI " 2:17.753 +0.788 17:43:59.855
1 2:10.188 +3.008 17:19:38.609 (9) ORLANDO - ALEXANDRE
2 2:08.690 +1.510 17:21:47.299 (6) MARCIO 1 2:24.721 +2.224 17:21:13.291
3 2:07.987 +0.807 17:23:55.286 1 2:19.850 +1.760 17:21:01.006 2 2:23.009 +0.512 17:23:36.300
4 2:07.736 +0.556 17:26:03.022 2 2:18.970 +0.880 17:23:19.976 3 2:23.676 +1.179 17:25:59.976
5 2:09.344 +2.164 17:28:12.366 3 2:19.552 +1.462 17:25:39.528 4 2:24.755 +2.258 17:28:24.731
6 2:08.331 +1.151 17:30:20.697 4 2:19.098 +1.008 17:27:58.626 5 2:25.081 +2.584 17:30:49.812
7 2:08.223 +1.043 17:32:28.920 5 2:18.614 +0.524 17:30:17.240 6 2:23.547 +1.050 17:33:13.359
8 2:07.509 +0.329 17:34:36.429 6 2:20.312 +2.222 17:32:37.552 7 2:22.724 +0.227 17:35:36.083
9 2:08.533 +1.353 17:36:44.962 7 2:18.390 +0.300 17:34:55.942 8 2:24.600 +2.103 17:38:00.683
10 2:08.800 +1.620 17:38:53.762 8 2:18.695 +0.605 17:37:14.637 9 2:23.037 +0.540 17:40:23.720
1 2:07.180 - 17:41:00.942 9 2:20.01 +1.921 17:39:34.648 10 2:22.838 +0.341 17:42:46.558
12 2:15.798 +8.618 17:43:16.740 10 2:18.090 | - 17:41:52.738 1 2:22.497 - 17:45:09.055
11 2:18.934 +0.844 17:44:11.672
(753) GABRIEL WEITZEL (3) RICARDO - CONRADT
1 2:14.726 +4.280 17:19:43.374 (7) GIM 1 2:25.975 +4.842 17:21:14.810
2 2:12.225 +1.779 17:21:55.599 1 2:20.239 +2.216 17:20:59.899 2 2:24.527 +3.394 17:23:39.337
3 2:11.742 +1.296 17:24:07.341 2 2:18.140 +0.117 17:23:18.039 3 2:22.695 +1.562 17:26:02.032
4 2:11.860 +1.414 17:26:19.201 3 2:21.391 +3.368 17:25:39.430 4 2:25.231 +4.098 17:28:27.263
5 2:11.022 +0.576 17:28:30.223 4 2:18.663 +0.640 17:27:58.093 5 2:26.789 +5.656 17:30:54.052
6 2:12.725 +2.279 17:30:42.948 5 2:18.415 +0.392 17:30:16.508 6 2:24.164 +3.031 17:33:18.216
7 2:10.446 - 17:32:53.394 6 2:18.542 +0.519 17:32:35.050 7 2:21.400 +0.267 17:35:39.616
8 2:11.438 +0.992 17:35:04.832 7 2:19.652 +1.629 17:34:54.702 8 2:24.288 +3.155 17:38:03.904
9 2:11.292 +0.846 17:37:16.124 8 2:19.873 +1.850 17:37:14.575 9 2:23.264 +2.131 17:40:27.168
10 2:13.506 +3.060 17:39:29.630 9 2:22.564 +4.541 17:39:37.139 10 2:21.133 | - 17:42:48.301
11 2:10.916 +0.470 17:41:40.546 10 2:18.444 +0.421 17:41:55.583 11 2:22.238 +1.105 17:45:10.539
12 2:10.951 +0.505 17:43:51.497 " 2:18.023 - 17:44:13.606
(5) ROGERIO
(111) MAURICIO GANCALVES (4) RICARDO DE BARROS 1 2:25.907 +4.358 17:21:14.599
1 2:14.624 +4.344 17:19:44.912 1 2:25.017 +7.482 17:21:11.988 2 2:24.371 +2.822 17:23:38.970
2 2:11.923 +1.643 17:21:56.835 2 2:19.204 +1.669 17:23:31.192 3 2:22.954 +1.405 17:26:01.924
3 2:12.519 +2.239 17:24:09.354 3 2:18.773 +1.238 17:25:49.965 4 2:25.371 +3.822 17:28:27.295
4 2:10.965 +0.685 17:26:20.319 4 2:18.134 +0.599 17:28:08.099 5 2:26.100 +4.551 17:30:53.395
5 2:10.280 - 17:28:30.599 5 2:19.788 +2.253 17:30:27.887 6 2:23.087 +1.538 17:33:16.482
6 2:12.521 +2.241 17:30:43.120 6 2:20.250 +2.715 17:32:48.137 7 2:23.171 +1.622 17:35:39.653
7 2:11.103 +0.823 17:32:54.223 7 2:18.626 +1.091 17:35:06.763 8 2:24.209 +2.660 17:38:03.862
8 2:10.658 +0.378 17:35:04.881 8 2:19.043 +1.508 17:37:25.806 9 2:22.478 +0.929 17:40:26.340
9 2:10.721 +0.441 17:37:15.602 9 2:17.535 - 17:39:43.341 10 2:21.549 | - 17:42:47.889
10 2:13.721 +3.441 17:39:29.323 10 2:18.180 +0.645 17:42:01.521 11 2:23.200 +1.651 17:45:11.089
1 2:11.574 +1.204 17:41:40.897 " 2:18.569 +1.034 17:44:20.090
12 2:10.716 +0.436 17:43:51.613 (30) JOAO - EDU HARMEL
(8) JOAO - ALEX 1 2:08.981 +2.716 17:19:38.319
(2) RODRIGO 1 2:21.778 +3.716 17:21:09.175 2 2:09.166 +2.901 17:21:47.485
1 2:20.416 +3.144 17:20:59.465 2 2:20.075 +2.013 17:23:29.250 3 2:07.307 +1.042 17:23:54.792
2 2:18.718 +1.446 17:23:18.183 3 2:20.807 +2.745 17:25:50.057 4 2:06.920 +0.655 17:26:01.712
3 2:19.430 +2.158 17:25:37.613 4 2:19.069 +1.007 17:28:09.126 5 2:11.432 +5.167 17:28:13.144
4 2:18.487 +1.215 17:27:56.100 5 2:18.857 +0.795 17:30:27.983 6 2:07.740 +1.475 17:30:20.884
5 2:17.717 +0.445 17:30:13.817 6 2:20.235 +2.173 17:32:48.218 7 2:09.060 +2.795 17:32:29.944
6 2:17.769 +0.497 17:32:31.586 7 2:18.743 +0.681 17:35:06.961 8 2:06.265 | - 17:34:36.209
7 2:17.357 +0.085 17:34:48.943 8 2:18.965 +0.903 17:37:25.926 9 2:08.248 +1.983 17:36:44.457
8 2:17.556 +0.284 17:37:06.499 9 2:18.062 - 17:39:43.988 10 2:09.028 +2.763 17:38:53.485
9 2:17.272 - 17:39:23.771 10 2:18.133 +0.071 17:42:02.121 1 2:22.373 +16.108 17:41:15.858
10 2:18.110 +0.838 17:41:41.881 " 2:18.436 +0.374 17:44:20.557
11 2:17.484 +0.212 17:43:59.365 (36) GUSTAVO CAMILO
(1) BINHO 1 2:09.629 +1.924 17:22:00.151
(10) INDIO - MARCUS 1 2:22.494 +1.155 17:21:10.415 2 2:08.991 +1.286 17:24:09.142
1 2:20.357 +3.392 17:20:59.587 2 2:21.339 | - 17:23:31.754 3 2:08.262 +0.557 17:26:17.404
2 2:18.297 +1.332 17:23:17.884 3 2:23.912 +2.573 17:25:55.666 4 2:07.705 - 17:28:25.109
3 2:19.775 +2.810 17:25:37.659 4 2:23.725 +2.386 17:28:19.391 5 2:08.150 +0.445 17:30:33.259
4 2:18.609 +1.644 17:27:56.268 5 2:22.116 +0.777 17:30:41.507 6 2:08.868 +1.163 17:32:42.127
5 2:18.601 +1.636 17:30:14.869 6 2:22.035 +0.696 17:33:03.542 7 2:09.002 +1.297 17:34:51.129
6 2:18.041 +1.076 17:32:32.910 7 2:22.013 +0.674 17:35:25.555 8 2:07.770 +0.065 17:36:58.899
7 2:17.080 +0.115 17:34:49.990 8 2:22.598 +1.259 17:37:48.153 9 2:08.085 +0.380 17:39:06.984
8 2:16.965 - 17:37:06.955 9 2:21.794 +0.455 17:40:09.947 10 2:08.492 +0.787 17:41:15.476
9 2:17.041 +0.076 17:39:23.996 10 2:25.990 +4.651 17:42:35.937 1 2:08.866 +1.161 17:43:24.342
Printed: 10/10/2020 17:48:51 Licensed to: Verde Rosso
Cronometragem Verde Rosso Orbits 3
Diregao de Prova - Ernesto Costa e Silva www.amb-it.com
Ao vivo em www.mylaps.esp.br www.mylaps.com
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Sabado
Prova 2 Race Cup /N
Race (12 Laps)

Interlagos 4,309 Km
10/10/2020 16:55 .

"
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(63) CARLOS EDUARDO GERAISATI

1 2:17.447 +3.101 17:19:48.260
2 2:15.667 +1.321 17:22:03.927
3 2:27.308 +12.962 17:24:31.235
4 4:54.717 +2:40.371 17:29:25.952
5 2:16.681 +2.335 17:31:42.633
6 2:17.177 +2.831 17:33:59.810
7 2:17.008 +2.662 17:36:16.818
8 2:14.928 +0.582 17:38:31.746
9 2:16.125 +1.779 17:40:47.871
10 2:14.346 - 17:43:02.217
1" 2:21.854 +7.508 17:45:24.071

(63) Carlos Geraissati

1 2:17.447 +3.098 17:19:48.259
2 2:15.668 +1.319 17:22:03.927
3 2:27.306 +12.957 17:24:31.233
4 4:54.719 +2:40.370 17:29:25.952
5 2:16.678 +2.329 17:31:42.630
6 2:17.180 +2.831 17:33:59.810
7 2:17.009 +2.660 17:36:16.819
8 2:14.925 +0.576 17:38:31.744
9 2:16.124 +1.775 17:40:47.868
10 2:14.349 - 17:43:02.217
1" 2:21.854 +7.505 17:45:24.071

(12) ALEXANDRE FLAQUER-ALEX GONCALV

1 2:38.994 +3.655 17:20:09.237
2 2:35.339 - 17:22:44.576
3 2:35.748 +0.409 17:25:20.324
4 2:40.276 +4.937 17:28:00.600
5 6:32.160 +3:56.821 17:34:32.760
6 2:58.951 +23.612 17:37:31.711
7 2:38.022 +2.683 17:40:09.733
8 2:39.023 +3.684 17:42:48.756
9 2:36.230 +0.891 17:45:24.986

(81) ADILSON SILVA
1 2:29.179 +8.807 17:27:55.574
2 2:20.372 - 17:30:15.946

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff

Time of Day

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

Printed: 10/10/2020 17:48:51
Cronometragem Verde Rosso
Diregao de Prova - Ernesto Costa e Silva
Ao vivo em www.mylaps.esp.br
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